
PSP-000180B0
2024/07/24

06:49:32+01:00
5N-3765© 2024 Caterpillar In

24/07/2024 07:49 SIS 2.0

https://sis2.cat.com/#/print-preview/part/9617f6c3-d98a-4edb-a24e-9a6df513f797 1/4



-

1

23

3 4
5
6

6

7

8

9

Inc.
24/07/2024 07:49 SIS 2.0

https://sis2.cat.com/#/print-preview/part/9617f6c3-d98a-4edb-a24e-9a6df513f797 2/4



24/07/2024 07:49 SIS 2.0

https://sis2.cat.com/#/print-preview/part/9617f6c3-d98a-4edb-a24e-9a6df513f797 3/4



CCR

CCR

CCR

Image
#

Callout
#

Part
Number

Part Name Quantity

Group Part
5N-3765 Couplage GP–flexible

Part List Items
1 1 3N-6666 Accouplement – Entraînement 1
1 2 1A-8537 Boulon 12
1 3 4D-3704 Rondelle Dure 24

1 4 0S-1589 Boulon 12
1 5 5N-3284 Accouplement – Extérieur 1
1 6 9H-0846 Joint Torique 2

1 7 5N-3272 Gaine – Accouplement De
Caoutchouc 3

1 8 5N-3274 Plaque 1

1 9 5N-5561
C

Compound-Lubrication 2

5N3765 FLEXIBLE COUPLING GROUP-VISCOUS DAMPED
AN ATTACHMENT

C - Change From Previous Type

Caterpillar Inc.
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